Plaquettes

P 30 065

Caractéristiques techniques des plaquettes

WVA
24915

Epaisseur
17,3 mm

Systéme de freinage
Sumitomo

Véhicules couverts

HYUNDAI

Modele
GRANDEUR (HG)
GRANDEUR (HG)
GRANDEUR (HG)
GRANDEUR (HG)
i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

Largeur
140,7 mm

Hauteur
59,9 mm

Témoin d’usure
Acoustique

Type

24
2416V
3.0

3.0

1.4

1.4 CRDi

1.6

58.9

) brembo.

AFTERMARKET

®© brembeo.

kw Année
132 07/11 -
148 01/11 -
199 02/11 -
184 07/11 -
73 12/11 -
66 12/11 -
88 01/12 -



i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 (GD)

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 Coupe

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)

i30 CW (GD)
VELOSTER (FS)

KIA

Modéle

CEE’'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE’'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI
1.6 GDI
1.6 T-GDI
1.8

1.4

1.4

1.4 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI
1.6 T-GDI
1.4

1.4

1.4 CRDi
1.6

1.6

1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 CRDi
1.6 GDI

1.6 T-GDI

Type

1.0 T-GDI
1.0 T-GDI
1.4 CRDi 90
1.4 CVVT
1.4 MPI

1.6 CRDi 110

1.6 CRDi 128

100

81

94

95

99

137

110

73

74

66

94

81

100

99

137

74

73

66

88

95

100

81

94

99

137

kW

74

88

66

73

74

81

94

1111 -

12/11 -

12/11 -

12/11 -

12/11 -

01/15 -

01/12 -

05/13 -

12/14 -

05/13 -

05/13 -

11/15 -

12/14 -

05/13 -

01/15 -

01/15 -

06/12 -

06/12 -

06/12 -

06/12 -

01/15 -

06/12 -

06/12 -

06/12 -

10/12 -

Année

07/15 -

07/15 -

09/12 -

09/12 -

04/15 -

03/13 -

09/12 -



CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)
CEE’'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D Sportswagon (JD)

CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)
CEE'D (JD)

CEE'D (JD)

CERATO Hatchback
CERATO KOUP
CERATO KOUP
CERATO KOUP
CERATO KOUP (TD)
CERATO Saloon
CERATO Saloon
CERATO Saloon
CERATO Saloon
CERATO Saloon
CERATO Saloon

CERATO Saloon

OPTIMA

OPTIMA

OPTIMA

1.6 CRDi 136

1.6 CVVT

1.6 GDI

1.0 T-GDI

1.0 T-GDI

1.4 CRDi 90

1.4 CWT

1.4 CWT

1.4 MPI

1.6 CRDi 110

1.6 CRDi 115

1.6 CRDi 128

1.6 CRDi 136

1.6 CRDi 90

1.6 CVWT

1.6 CVWVT

1.6 CVVT

1.6 GDI

1.6 GT

1.6 GDI

1.6 GDI

1.6 T-GDI

2.0 MPi

1.6 CVWVT

1.6 16V Flex

1.6 CVVT

1.6 GDI

1.6 MPi

1.6 VGT

2.0 MPi

2.0 MPi

1.7 CRDi

2.0

2.0

100

95

99

74

88

66

66

73

74

81

85

94

100

66

95

92

96

99

150

103

103

150

110

150

94

95

103

96

94

112

110

100

125

204

07/15 -

11/14 -

09/12 -

07/15 -

07/15 -

05/12 -

05/12 -

05/12 -

04/15 -

05/12 -

05/12 -

05/12 -

07/15 -

05/12 -

01/13 -

05/12 -

11/14 -

05/12 -

06/13 -

09/12 -

12/13 -

12/13 -

12/13 -

09/13 -

06/13 -

07/16 -

09/12 -

06/13 -

09/12 -

03/16 -

06/13 -

03/12 -

03/12 -

09/10 -



OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
OPTIMA
PRO CEED (JD)
PRO CEED (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)
PRO CEED (JD)
PRO CEE'D (JD)

PRO CEE'D (JD)

Refs constructeur

Références constructeurs compatibles

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

HYUNDAI

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

2.0 CVVL
2.0 CVVT Hybrid
2.0 CVVT Hybrid
2.4

2.4

2.4

2.4 Hybrid

1.0 T-GDI

1.0 T-GDI

1.4 CRDi 90

1.4 CWT

1.4 MPI

1.4 MPI

1.6 CRDi 110
1.6 CRDi 128
1.6 CRDi 136
1.6 CWT

1.6 GDI

1.6 GT

581012VA70
58101A6A20
58101A6A70
581012TA20
581012TA21
581012TAG1
58101A6A20

58101A7A20

121

110

140

132

129

149

154

74

88

66

73

74

73

81

94

100

95

99

150

03/12 -

03/12 -

12112 -

03/12 -

06/10 12/15

09/10 -

09/11 -

07/15 -

07/15 -

03/13 -

03/13 -

04/15 -

07/13 -

03/13 -

03/13 -

07/15 -

03/13 -

03/13 -

06/13 -



